Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
www.bourns.com 23.1
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD FR
EE

DCR
Ω
Max.
Dim.
A
Nom.
Dim.
B
Nom.
Dim.
C
Nom.
2000-R3-RC 0.3 28.5 0.24 0.0010 0.35 0.60 0.059
2000-R5-RC 0.5 24.7 0.41 0.0012 0.35 0.60 0.059
2000-R8-RC 0.8 22.1 0.62 0.0014 0.35 0.60 0.059
2000-1R2-RC 1.2 20.2 0.86 0.0017 0.35 0.60 0.059
2000-1R5-RC 1.5 18.7 1.14 0.0020 0.35 0.60 0.059
2000-2R0-RC 2.0 15.6 1.5 0.0027 0.34 0.59 0.053
2000-2R7-RC 2.7 14.7 1.9 0.0030 0.34 0.59 0.053
2000-3R3-RC 3.3 11.1 2.5 0.0053 0.33 0.58 0.042
2000-3R9-RC 3.9 10.5 3.0 0.0059 0.33 0.58 0.042
2000-4R7-RC 4.7 10.1 3.5 0.0064 0.33 0.58 0.042
2000-5R6-RC 5.6 9.7 4.0 0.0069 0.33 0.58 0.042
2000-6R8-RC 6.8 7.2 5.7 0.013 0.31 0.56 0.034
± 15 %  ± 15 %
2000-8R2-RC 8.2 7.0 6.4 0.014 0.31 0.56 0.034
2000-100-RC 10 6.6 7.9 0.015 0.31 0.56 0.034
2000-120-RC 12 6.4 8.7 0.016 0.31 0.56 0.034
2000-150-RC 15 4.7 12.4 0.029 0.29 0.53 0.027
2000-180-RC 18 4.5 14.5 0.032 0.29 0.53 0.027
2000-220-RC 22 4.3 16.7 0.035 0.29 0.53 0.027
2000-270-RC 27 4.1 20.4 0.039 0.29 0.53 0.027
2000-330-RC 33 3.5 25.4 0.054 0.29 0.53 0.024
2000-390-RC 39 3.3 29.9 0.059 0.29 0.53 0.024
2000-470-RC 47 3.2 34.6 0.064 0.29 0.53 0.024
REV. 07/16
† RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003
including Annex.
Vertical